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For who you are & what you need...

Ergo-form handgrips

Collapsible basket

Easy to fold

Ultra-light frame

®At just 15.4 lb the Airgo  eXcursion weighs 20% 
less than the competition while still providing peace 
of mind with industry leading stability.

At just 15.4 lb the  weighs 20% 
less than the competition while still providing peace 
of mind with industry leading stability.

®Airgo  eXcursion

Introducing the
around!side-fold rollator

lightest
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Locks in open position 
for added safety

Soft basket doesn’t 
need to be removed 
when folding

Reflective trim for 
added visibility in 
the dark

Ergo-form handgrips fit 
comfortably and place your
hand at a natural angle for

better brake access

Lightweight frame
makes lifting and 

storage simple

8” Comfort-Grip 
non-marring wheels 

are ideal for indoor & 
outdoor use

Easy to activate
hand brakes

Easy to fold by just
a pull of the strap

Padded seat 
and backrest for 
added comfort

®Interested in more information? To arrange for your demo of our Airgo  eXcursion, 
®or any other Airgo  product, contact your AMG representative or call us at 1-800-363-2381
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MAX.
300 lb

(136 kg)

25”
63 cm

17.5”
44 cm

28.5”
72 cm

20”
51 cm

30.5” - 37”
77 - 94 cm

5’ - 6’ 2”
153 - 188 cm

For who you are & what you need...
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AMG Medical Inc. 
Montreal, QC  H4T 1V5

Colour Item No. Item UPC

Pearl Black 700-920 775757009209
700-921 775757009216
700-922 775757009223
700-923 775757009230

Pacific Blue
Cranberry
Lime

www.airgomobility.com

Cranberry Pacific Blue

Lime

Product net weight (without accessories): 15.4 lbs
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