

## Innovation Alf Go excursion For who you are & what you need...









Colour	Item No.	Item UPC
Pearl Black	700-920	775757009209
Pacific Blue	700-921	775757009216
Cranberry	700-922	775757009223
Lime	700-923	775757009230



<b>†</b> ‡	<b>/</b> 1	<b>1</b>	<b>‡</b>	<u></u>	<b>\( \)</b>
5' - 6' 2"	30.5" - 37"	20"	17.5″	25"	28.5"
153 - 188 cm	77 - 94 cm	51 cm	44 cm	63 cm	72 cm

Product net weight (without accessories): 15.4 lbs



